
2016144 Eastern Province  TSA Series Week 1
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA011175
TSA011175

WP
WP

A1

[1] Charl MORGAN

BYE

[1] Thando LONGWE-SMIT

3

4

TSA021177

TSA010345

TSA021177

TSA010345

FS
FS LOUIS GROBBELAAR

Kade MINDRY

Sam MCQUIRK

Louis VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA011418
TSA011418

Winelands
Winelands

A3

[4] Wikus ROBBERTSE

BYE

[4] Ruben FORTUIN

7

8

TSA011166

TSA011421

TSA011166

TSA011421

BOR

WP

BOR

WP

Justin CRONJE

AISEAH RAMOS

Nicos EFSTRATIOU

ARMAND RAMOS 6-2, 6-1

9

10

TSA021368

TSA010502

TSA021368

TSA010502

GE

NWP

GE

NWP

TATENDA MUTETWA

MILAN THERON

Dylan SALTON

MC VENTER 6-1, 4-6, 10-5

11

12
TSA011426
TSA011426

WP
WP

A6

BYE

[3] DYLAN SMITH
[3] Robbie ARENDS

13

14

TSA011400

TSA020371

TSA011400

TSA020371

Ryan CHRISTENSEN

Aldan COETZEE

Chrisjan VAN WYK

Nikolai HENSBERG 6-3, 1-6, 10-6

15

16
TSA011383
TSA011383

GC
GC

A8

BYE

[2] Victor PUTTER
[2] Alec BECKLEY

[1] LONGWE-SMIT / MORGAN

MINDRY / VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

7-6, 6-3

[4] FORTUIN / ROBBERTSE

CRONJE / EFSTRATIOU

6-4, 6-3

MUTETWA / SALTON

[3] ARENDS / SMITH

Walkover

CHRISTENSEN / VAN WYK

[2] BECKLEY / PUTTER

6-3, 6-2

[1] LONGWE-SMIT / MORGAN

[4] FORTUIN / ROBBERTSE

6-4, 7-6(7)

MUTETWA / SALTON

[2] BECKLEY / PUTTER

6-2, 6-2

[1] LONGWE-SMIT / MORGAN

[2] BECKLEY / PUTTER

7-5, 7-5

[2] BECKLEY / PUTTER
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